Measurement for life. Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
BT020 - BIMETAL THERMOMETER WITH BEZEL
Features:

Product reference: 	BRNBT20/100/-2	0+60/C/150/7/BO
BT20 100 C 150 7 BO-20+60
Order example:
	 Make	 Model	 Dial	 Range	 Units	 Pocket length	 Connection	 Connection
			   diameter			   (incl. thread)	 size/type	 orientation
BRN
Other BT020 dials are ordered to specific customer specifications.
Please use below matrix to create your unique ordering product reference, using the values in bold.
	 Make	 Model	 Dial	 Range	 Units	 Pocket length	 Connection	 Connection
			   diameter			   (incl. thread)	 size/type	 orientation
BT020
(BT20)
100mm
(100)
1/2” BSP
(7)
1/2” NPT
(8)
1/2” BSPT
(12)
Bottom
(BO)
Back
(BK)
50mm
(50)
100mm
(100)
150mm
(150)
200mm
(200)
250mm
(250)
300mm
(300)
Celsius
-20+60
0+120
0+160
0+200
-20+260
Fahrenheit
0+140
+30+250
+30+320
+50+400
+50+500
NB. Other connections
available on request
Brannan
(BRN)
°C outer /
 °F inner
(CF)
°F outer /
°C inner
(FC)
°C only
(C)
°F only
(F)
NB. Other ranges
available on request
View me on